
Malondialdehyde Level and
Tissue Apoptosis Count as an

Early-Detection Marker of Oral
Potentially Malignant Disorders

by Desiana Radithia

Submission date: 27-Apr-2023 10:19AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2076727451
File name: 2-PDF-Malondialdehyde_Level_and_Tissue_Apoptosis.pdf (709.23K)
Word count: 5085
Character count: 26285



2

3

3

3

78

10

15

34

38

40

41

46

47



1

1

17

18

19

22

22

29

39

43

48

49

52



5

5

6

6

9

10

11

11

14

16

23

24

26

27

32

33

35

37
42

45



9

16

19

31

36

44 50



4

4

4

12

13

13

15

20

21

25

28

30

51





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

15%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

Malondialdehyde Level and Tissue Apoptosis Count as an
Early-Detection Marker of Oral Potentially Malignant Disorders
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Nurina Febriyanti Ayuningtyas, Hening Tuti
Hendarti, Bagus Soebadi, Meircurius Dwi
Condro Surboyo et al. "Expression of VEGF
and CD-31 in traumatic ulcer of diabetic
Wistar rats after application of Citrus limon
peel essential oil", Journal of Oral Biology and
Craniofacial Research, 2023
Publication

Aliya Irshad Sani, Zila Rubab, Shumaila
Usman, Syed Zaryab Ahmed, Sadia Arif.
"Costimulatory Molecules OX40 and OX40L
Upregulation in Oral Squamous Cell
Carcinoma: A Blood-Based Study", European
Journal of Dentistry, 2023
Publication

"6th World Congress International Academy
of Oral Oncology (IAOO)", Head & Neck, 2017
Publication

jebas.org
Internet Source



5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

ijp.mums.ac.ir
Internet Source

dspace.emu.ee
Internet Source

Nurina Febriyanti Ayuningtyas, Adiastuti
Endah Parmadiati, Fatma Yasmin Mahdani,
Riyan Iman Marsetyo et al. "The Impact of
Community Empowerment Programs on Oral
Health Education for Knowledge Improvement
in the Elderly", Journal of Health and Allied
Sciences NU, 2022
Publication

www.dovepress.com
Internet Source

www.jcdr.net
Internet Source

ejournal.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

wprim.whocc.org.cn
Internet Source

Intan Nirwana, Elly Munadziroh, Anita Yuliati,
Azalia Izzah Fadhila et al. "Ellagic acid and
hydroxyapatite promote angiogenesis marker
in bone defect", Journal of Oral Biology and
Craniofacial Research, 2022
Publication



13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source

Junzo Watanabe, Yutaro Suzuki, Naoki Fukui,
Shin Ono, Takuro Sugai, Nobuto Tsuneyama,
Toshiyuki Someya. "Increased Risk of
Antipsychotic-Related QT Prolongation During
Nighttime", Journal of Clinical
Psychopharmacology, 2012
Publication

Kent E. Pinkerton, Janice L. Peake, Imelda
Espiritu, Michael Goldsmith, Hanspeter
Witschi. "Quantitative Histology and
Cytochrome P-450 Immunocytochemistry of
the Lung Parenchyma Following 6 Months of
Exposure of Strain A/J Mice to Cigarette
Sidestream Smoke", Inhalation Toxicology,
2008
Publication

Genfa Wang, Nabijan Mohammadtursun, Jing
Sun, Yubao Lv et al. "Establishment and
Evaluation of a Rat Model of Sidestream
Cigarette Smoke-Induced Chronic Obstructive
Pulmonary Disease", Frontiers in Physiology,
2018
Publication

Mariana de Pauli Paglioni, Syed Ali Khurram,
Blanca Iciar Indave Ruiz, Béatrice Lauby-
Secretan et al. "Clinical predictors of



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

malignant transformation and recurrence in
oral potentially malignant disorders: a
systematic review and meta-analysis", Oral
Surgery, Oral Medicine, Oral Pathology and
Oral Radiology, 2022
Publication

repositorio.unesp.br
Internet Source

Ketut Suardita, Ira Arundina, Udijanto
Tedjosasongko, Anita Yuliati et al.
"Concanavalin A Enhanced Proliferation and
Osteogenic Differentiation of Dental Pulp
Stem Cells", European Journal of Dentistry,
2020
Publication

doaj.org
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

"ICTX Congress Special Issue", Toxicology and
Applied Pharmacology, 20040615
Publication

repositorio.unifesp.br
Internet Source

H. Ateteallah, A. Abd-Alla, A. Ateteallah, Noha
Hassan. "Physicochemical and Sensory
Properties of Low-Fat Ice Cream Made with



25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

Inulin and Maltodextrin as Fat Replacers.
الخواص الفیزیائیة والکیمیائیة والحسیة للمثلجات القشدیة
منخفضة الدهن المصنعة من الإنیولین والمالتودکسترین
Journal of Food and Dairy ,"کبدائل للدهن
Sciences, 2020
Publication

Sri Wigati Mardi Mulyani, Eha Renwi Astuti,
Otty Ratna Wahyuni, Diah Savitri Ernawati,
Nastiti Faradilla Ramadhani. "Xerostomia
Therapy Due to Ionized Radiation Using
Preconditioned Bone Marrow-Derived
Mesenchymal Stem Cells", European Journal
of Dentistry, 2019
Publication

Masoud Meshkat, Nosratollah Amanian, Ali
Talebi, Mahboobeh Kiani-Harchegani, Jesús
Rodrigo-Comino. "Effects of Roughness
Coefficients and Complex Hillslope
Morphology on Runoff Variables under
Laboratory Conditions", Water, 2019
Publication

Ananya Sharma, Vivek Kumar Bains, Chetan
Chandra, Ruchi Srivastava. "Gingival
augmentation using bridge flap technique
along with platelet-rich fibrin: A case report",
Asian Journal of Oral Health and Allied
Sciences, 2022
Publication



28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

dokumen.pub
Internet Source

gyan.iitg.ernet.in
Internet Source

journals.lww.com
Internet Source

pdfkul.com
Internet Source

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

Ching Hung Chen, Farn Lu, Wen Jui Yang, Pok
Eric Yang et al. "A novel platform for discovery
of differentially expressed microRNAs in
patients with repeated implantation failure",
Fertility and Sterility, 2021
Publication

Rima Parwati Sari, Syamsulina Revianti, Dwi
Andriani, Widyasri Prananingrum, Retno Pudji
Rahayu, Sri Agus Sudjarwo. "The Effect of
Anadara granosa Shell’s–Stichopus hermanni
Scaffold on CD44 and IL-10 Expression to
Decrease Osteoclasts in Socket Healing",
European Journal of Dentistry, 2021
Publication

Visut Rawiwet, Rattanavijit Vijitruth,
Chareonsri Thonabulsombat, Kutkao



36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

Vongsavan, Hathaitip Sritanaudomchai.
"Evaluation of the Efficacy of Human Dental
Pulp Stem Cell Transplantation in Sprague–
Dawley Rats with Sensorial Neural Hearing
Loss", European Journal of Dentistry, 2023
Publication

journals.sagepub.com
Internet Source

test.dovepress.com
Internet Source

www.phcogj.com
Internet Source

"Contemporary Oral Oncology", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2017
Publication

A. M. Tuttle. "Cigarette smoke causes follicle
loss in mice ovaries at concentrations
representative of human exposure", Human
Reproduction, 02/19/2009
Publication

H.M.A. Ahmed, Z. Adura, N.H. Azami, M.
Farook et al. "Application of a new system for
classifying root canal morphology in
undergraduate teaching and clinical practice:
A national survey in Malaysia", International
Endodontic Journal, 2020
Publication



42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

I. A. Alharbi, M. Rouabhia. "Repeated
exposure to whole cigarette smoke promotes
primary human gingival epithelial cell growth
and modulates keratin expression", Journal of
Periodontal Research, 2016
Publication

Maria Bove, Adriano Lama, Stefania
Schiavone, Claudio Pirozzi et al. "Social
isolation triggers oxidative status and impairs
systemic and hepatic insulin sensitivity in
normoglycemic rats", Biomedicine &
Pharmacotherapy, 2022
Publication

Yupeng Xie, Qiuxiang He, Hong Chen, Zijiang
Lin, Yi Xu, Chuang Yang. "Crocin ameliorates
chronic obstructive pulmonary disease-
induced depression via PI3K/Akt mediated
suppression of inflammation", European
Journal of Pharmacology, 2019
Publication

cyberleninka.org
Internet Source

synapse.koreamed.org
Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source



48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

"Oral Cancer Detection", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2019
Publication

"Textbook of Oral Cancer", Springer Science
and Business Media LLC, 2020
Publication

Khadijah Mohideen, Uma Sudhakar,
Thayumanavan Balakrishnan, Mazen A.
Almasri et al. "Malondialdehyde, an Oxidative
Stress Marker in Oral Squamous Cell
Carcinoma—A Systematic Review and Meta-
Analysis", Current Issues in Molecular Biology,
2021
Publication

Ksenia Sokolova, Madina Baykenova, Musa
Abidov. "Pdxl Gene Production and Extra-Islet
InsulinPositive Cells in Experimental Type 2
Diabetes and after Injections of Sodium
Aminophthalhydrazide in Rats", 2020 Ural
Symposium on Biomedical Engineering,
Radioelectronics and Information Technology
(USBEREIT), 2020
Publication

Vitor E. Valenti, Rodrigo Y. Taniguchi, Carlos A.
Lazarini, Luiz Carlos de Abreu, Flávia C.
Goulart. "Short term exposure to cigarette
smoke on general activity and anxiety",
Medical Express, 2014



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

Malondialdehyde Level and Tissue Apoptosis Count as an
Early-Detection Marker of Oral Potentially Malignant Disorders
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


